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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Albana Skender Zogiani
Albulena Hasan Morina
Arbana Tahir Jashari
Arbenita Xhevat Hoti
Arbona Isuf Lami
Ardiana Fehmi Berisha
Argetim Isak Fetahu
Armend Hamdi Shaqiri
Bekim Nazmi Rrahimi
Bjondina Besim Miftari
Blerina Burhan Jashari
Bleriné Musa Rrahmani
Brikena Ferit Abdi
Dardan Vehbi Buzuku
Doruntina Arsim Thaqi
Durime Shaban Lekiqi
Egzon Enver Pacolli
Egzon Gani Havolli
Endrit Naser Durmish
Ermina Zymer Mustafa
Erza Safet Ramadani
Etnik Fehmi Ajvazi
Flutura Shefget Selimi
Fortesa Bekim Dugolli
Fortesa Ilmi Sadriu
Gent Engin Nuza

llir Enver Tasholli
llirjana Bislim Orana
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Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2020/2021 - Afati i Shtatorit

Haxhi Gashi

E drejta sendore

Regjistri ID
170401100534
137666
170401100791
170401100661
170401100461
170401100774
170401100504
140401120388
160401100721
160401100610
170401100573
170401100796
100401110540
170401100581
160401100689
170401100169
170401100362
170401100316
170401100453
170401100625
160401100074
160401100647
170401100781
170401100689
170401100288
170401100481
134195
129156

Nota
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Jerina Avdyl Gucati
Jetmir Ramiz Bytygci
Leonora Bastri Sinani
Loreta Sabit Plakiqi

Lorik Selim Aliu

Lorina Ali Mjekiqi
Majlinda Rasim Sahiti

Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

Mirlind Sadat Konushevci

Muhamet Hetem Hetemi

Qéndresa Adem Gashi
Qendresa Shukri Ademi

Rilind Besim Gashi

Rina Ramadan Berisha

Rinor Bali Hoxha
Rinor Muhabi Ademi

Shkurte Ejup Terstena

Shpresa Nezir Vitija

Shgiponjé Muhamet Rrahmani

Urtiné Sedat Sahitaj
Valmir Xhevat Avdijaj
Vjollca Asllan Ademi

Xheneta Ekrem Jashari

150401110407
170401100370
170401100358
170401100303
170401100610
170401100449
170401100782
170401100307
170401100558
160401100156
170401100824
134743
170401100805
170401100473
170401100431
160401100075
160401100111
170401100315
170401100157
160401100284
100401110354
170401100292

Provimi mbahet mé date: 27.08.2021
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